
June 2025 NSO Dates 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Late, Pathway to Indiana State University, and International New Sycamore Orientation: 
 
July 17: Pathway to Indiana State University  
 
July 18: Late NSO 
 
August 14-15: International Student Orientation (Graduate and Undergraduate) 
 
August 15: Late First Year NSO 
 
Spring 2026 NSO 
 
January 8-9: International Student Orientation 
 
January 9: First Year NSO  

Day  Session   Day  Session   

Monday, June 2 
Session #1   
(honors and student athletes) 

Wednesday, June 18  Session #9   

Tuesday, June 3   
Session #2   
(honors and student athletes) 

Friday, June 20  Session #10  

Tuesday, June 10 Session #3  Saturday, June 21  Session #11  

Thursday, June 12  Session #4  Monday, June 23 Session #12  

Friday, June 13 Session #5  Tuesday, June 24 Session #13  

Saturday, June 14 Session #6   Friday, June 27  Session #14  

Monday, June 16 Session #7  Saturday, June 28  Session #15  

Tuesday, June 17 Session #8      


